
	  
Name:	  __________________	  

	  
The	  Five	  Pillars	  of	  Islam	  

	  
Directions:	  You	  are	  going	  to	  design	  a	  poster	  that	  identifies	  and	  explains	  the	  5	  pillars	  
of	  Islam.	  Each	  pillar	  needs	  to	  come	  with	  an	  explanation	  and	  an	  image!	  As	  always,	  I	  
do	  not	  judge	  on	  artistic	  ability	  –	  just	  the	  effort	  that	  you	  put	  into	  it!	  
	  

Project	  Benchmarks	   Point	  
	  
Identifies	  each	  pillar	  

Explains	  each	  pillar	  

Pillar	  comes	  with	  a	  picture	  or	  symbol	  

Neat	  and	  organized	  

Effort	  	  

	  

	  
/5	  

/5	  

/5	  

/3	  

/3	  

Total	  	   /21	  
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